

\230

SLP(C)No. 13507 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13507/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2004 in CMWP 46297/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM WATI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH CHAND & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 20/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. adv.

Ch. Shamsuddin Khan,Adv.

Mr. Rasid Khan, adv.

Mr. Baijoyonta Barooah, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List as notified.

Stay of dispossession till then.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master