

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13507/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2004 in CMWP
No.46297/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM WATI Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
MAHESH CHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 11/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Chaudhary Shamruddin Khan, Adv.
Mr. Aamir Naseem, Adv.
Mr. Sajid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to prepare complete office report.
th

List again on 20 October, 2011.

Registry has to rectify the database so as to change the name
of learned counsel for the petitioner in the Cause List in view of fresh
vakalatnama.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar